
Prepared For: Date: 1/8/2021

Product Description: Liquid Material: Tincture
Batch / Lot #: N/A
Testing Protocol: Potency Testing Method: HPLC

Sample Received: 1/7/2021 Sample ID: 2021-01-07-010
Sample Size: 1gm +/- Moisture Analysis: N/A
Sample Name: Nature's Stash Density (g/mL): 0.9420

Cloud 9

Compound LOQ (%) (%) (mg/g) (mg/mL)
Delta 9 THC 0.02 0.03% 0.3 0.3
THCA 0.02 0.00% 0.0 0.0
Delta 8 THC 0.02 0.00% 0.0 0.0
THCV 0.02 0.00% 0.0 0.0
THCVA 0.02 0.00% 0.0 0.0
CBD 0.02 1.18% 11.8 11.1
CBDA 0.02 0.00% 0.0 0.0
CBDV 0.02 0.00% 0.0 0.0
CBDVA 0.02 0.00% 0.0 0.0
CBG 0.02 0.00% 0.0 0.0
CBGA 0.02 0.00% 0.0 0.0
CBN 0.02 1.25% 12.5 11.8
CBNA 0.02 0.00% 0.0 0.0
CBC 0.02 0.07% 0.7 0.7
CBCA 0.02 0.00% 0.0 0.0

Total Cannabinoids Total THC* LABORATORY APPROVAL

2.53% 0.03%

25.3 mg/g 0.3 mg/g Sample Prepared By: Date: 1/8/2021

23.2 mg/mL 0.3 mg/mL

           *Calculations: Total THC% = %THC +(0.877 * %THCA) 

           **Calculations: Total CBD% = %CBD +(0.877 * %CBDA) Reviewed and Approved By: Date: 1/8/2021

Agrozen Lab Authenticity 
QR Code

TO RESEARCH, DEVELOP, AND DISTRIBUTE HIGH QUALITY PRODUCTS DERIVED FROM NATURAL PLANT COMPOUNDS AND INSPIRE 
OTHERS ABOUT HEALTHY ALTERNATIVES TO IMPROVE THEIR DAILY LIVES.

1052 Summit Dr.
Carmel, IN 46032

P   | 844.655.6935
W | agrozen.com

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS
Tested Sample

Potency Analysis

Total CBD**

1.18%

11.8 mg/g

11.1 mg/mL

Agrozen Labs provides COA’s based on samples received into our facility and tests according to our SOP’s.  Tests are completed at our certified testing 
laboratory through the State of Indiana by certified laboratory technicians.  Reference standards and test samples are measured against submitted samples 
to ensure testing accuracy.  Agrozen Labs has generated the information for our client who reserves all rights to the report. The report may not be 
duplicated or altered without written consent from Agrozen Labs.  

0.03%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

1.18%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

1.25%
0.00%
0.07%

0.00%

Delta 9 THC
THCA

Delta 8 THC
THCV

THCVA
CBD

CBDA
CBDV

CBDVA
CBG

CBGA
CBN

CBNA
CBC

CBCA

Nature's Stash


