

1052 Summit Dr. Carmel, IN 46032

P | 844.655.6935 W | agrozen.com

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

HPLC

0.9420

Testing Method:

Density (g/mL):

Moisture Analysis: N/A

Prepared For: Nature's Stash Date: 1/8/2021

Product Description: Liquid Material: Tincture

Batch / Lot #: N/A

Testing Protocol: Potency

Sample Received: 1/7/2021 **Sample ID:** 2021-01-07-010

Sample Size: 1gm +/Sample Name: Nature's Stash

Cloud 9



Potency Analysis										
				Compound	LOQ (%)	(%)	(mg/g)	(mg/mL)		
Delta 9 THC	0.03%			Delta 9 THC	0.02	0.03%	0.3	0.3		
THCA	0.00%			THCA	0.02	0.00%	0.0	0.0		
Delta 8 THC	0.00%			Delta 8 THC	0.02	0.00%	0.0	0.0		
THCV	0.00%			THCV	0.02	0.00%	0.0	0.0		
THCVA	0.00%			THCVA	0.02	0.00%	0.0	0.0		
CBD			1.18%	CBD	0.02	1.18%	11.8	11.1		
CBDA	0.00%			CBDA	0.02	0.00%	0.0	0.0		
CBDV	0.00%			CBDV	0.02	0.00%	0.0	0.0		
CBDVA	0.00%			CBDVA	0.02	0.00%	0.0	0.0		
CBG	0.00%			CBG	0.02	0.00%	0.0	0.0		
CBGA	0.00%			CBGA	0.02	0.00%	0.0	0.0		
CBN			1.25%	CBN	0.02	1.25%	12.5	11.8		
CBNA	0.00%			CBNA	0.02	0.00%	0.0	0.0		
CBC	0.07%			CBC	0.02	0.07%	0.7	0.7		
CBCA	0.00%			CBCA	0.02	0.00%	0.0	0.0		

Total Cannabinoids					
2.53%					
25.3 mg/g					
23.2 mg/mL					

Total THC*		
0.03%		
0.3 mg/g		
0.3 mg/mL		

Total CBD**		
1.18%		
11.8 mg/g		
11.1 mg/mL		

LABORATORY APPROVAL

Jeff A. Peter

Sample Prepared By:

Date: 1/8/2021



Agrozen Lab Authenticity

QR Code

Reviewed and Approved By: Date: 1/8/2021

Agrozen Labs provides COA's based on samples received into our facility and tests according to our SOP's. Tests are completed at our certified testing laboratory through the State of Indiana by certified laboratory technicians. Reference standards and test samples are measured against submitted samples to ensure testing accuracy. Agrozen Labs has generated the information for our client who reserves all rights to the report. The report may not be duplicated or altered without written consent from Agrozen Labs.

^{*}Calculations: Total THC% = %THC +(0.877 * %THCA)

^{**}Calculations: Total CBD% = %CBD +(0.877 * %CBDA)